
Back Bay Clubhouse  •  374 Commonwealth Avenue  •  Boston, MA  02215  •  617-536-1260 
Downtown Clubhouse  •  One Federal Street, 38th Floor  •  Boston, MA  02110  •  617-542-2070 harvardclub.com

FULL MEMBER APPLICATION 

INFORMATION:

                

Name (Title, First, Middle, Last, Su�x):   
Home Address: 
City, State, Zip Code:
Preferred E-mail Address:
Home Telephone: Cell Telephone: 
Date of Birth:              /              / Gender:    Male    Female

Children’s Name(s) and Date(s) of Birth:

Work Title:
Firm/Employer Name:

Type of Business or Employment:

Class of:

Class of:
to:  Degree:

to:  Degree:

EDUCATIONAL INFORMATION: 
Undergraduate College:
Attendance (in years):  from:  
Graduate School/University:  
Attendance (in years):  from:  
Graduate Department/School:

EMPLOYMENT / PROFESSIONAL INFORMATION:

Marital Status:    Married     Single    Domestic Partner  Widowed

PLEASE SELECT ALL OF YOUR HOBBIES AND INTERESTS:






























Antiques 
Baseball 
Barre / Yoga / Pilates
Book Discussion 
Basketball 
Bicycling 
Bowling 
Board Games 
Films / Movies 
Cooking 
Dancing 
Drawing / Painting 
Family Events 
Foreign Languages 

Golf 
Geneology 
Gardening 
Hiking 
Ice Skating 
Jogging / Running 
Lectures / Education 
Mentoring 
Museum / Galleries 
Networking 
Photography 
Politics 
Reciprocal Club Network 
Rock Climbing 

Rowing 
Skiing 
Softball
Sailing 
Shopping 
Soccer 
Squash 
Spinning 
Sporting Events 
Swimming 
Tastings 
Theater 
Travel 
Volunteer
















Spouse or Domestic Partner’s Name:

Spouses, Domestic Partners, and Significant Others are also members of the club at no additional dues or initiation fees.

Spouse or Domestic Partner’s E-mail Address:
Spouse or Domestic Partner’s Date of Birth:

Other

How did you hear about the Harvard Club of Boston?



DUES STRUCTURE

Please provide the name of the Harvard Club Member who referred you for membership to the Club:

 
 No

 
Have you ever been a member of the Harvard Club of Boston?    

Yes    No      If yes, when?

MEMBER REFERRAL INFORMATION:

 
 

                

 
 

Initiation fees only 



All charges (Initiation fees, monthly dues, and monthly house charges)

Applicant’s Signature: Date:

Exp. Date: CVV Code:Credit Card Number:

Amex    Visa  MC
Billing Address: 

 

 
 

Have you applied to the Harvard Club of Boston before?    Yes    No

Send Billing statements to:       Home    Business Billing Statement Preference:    Mail    Email   Both

I hereby apply for membership to the Harvard Club of Boston and authorize the Club to make any necessary background checks to 
evaluate my application. 
Upon membership acceptance, I also authorize the Harvard Club of Boston to apply the following Club 
charges to my credit card:

If you are currently a faculty member, O�cer, holder of a University appointment, or a member of 
any board or committee of Harvard/MIT, what is your position?

The Harvard Club of Boston bills its Members for their dues on a monthly basis, either through automatic credit card payments or by ACH 
payment. If you prefer a di�erent billing cycle, please call membership services at 617-450-4444. Please include payment of your initiation 
fee by check or credit card with this application.

Dates of appointment (in years): from: to:

All members will be subject to a monthly Facilities Renewal Assessment. Resident members 36 and older will be assessed $23 
per month; Resident members between the ages of 31 and 35, Non-resident $18 per month. All members 30 and younger will be 
assessed $13 per month. Questions about the dues structure may be addressed to Cheryl Moderski at 617-450-4402.* These 
rates are for individual athletic memberships. Additional fees apply for spouses, partners, and children. Squash, Fitness and 
Lockers are available at an additional cost. Please contact us for current rates.

FY 2019

Category: Initiation Fee: Full Membership: Annual Minimums: Full Membership with Athletics: * 
 

RESIDENT MEMBERS WITHIN A 50-MILE RADIUS OF BOSTON:
 

NON-RESIDENT MEMBERS OUTSIDE 50-MILE RADIUS OF BOSTON:

 STUDENT MEMBERS:

 

25 and under
26 to 30
31 to 35
36 to 40
41 to 69
70 and older

25 and under
26 to 30
31 to 35
36 to  40
41 and older

25 and under
26 to 30
31 to 35
36 to 40
41 to 69

$636
$804
$1,680
$2,700
$3,180
$1,992

$480
$600
$840
$1,128
$1,392

$480
$600
$1,200
$2,244
$2,304

$636
$804
$1,680
$2,700
$3,180
$1,992

$480
$600
$840
$1,128
$1,392

$480
$600
$1,200
$2,244
$2,304

$1,290
$1,458
$2,334
$4,007
$4,487
$3,299

$1,134
$1,254
$1,494
$2,435
$2,699

$1,134
$1,254
$1,854
$3,551
$3,611

$400
$400

If yes, when?

If you would like to refer a member, please provide their name and contact info:
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