FULL MEMBER APPLICATION

INFC	RMATION:								
Name	(Title, First, Middle, Last, Suff	fix):							
Home	Address:								
	· •								
			Cell Telephone: _						
Date o	of Birth: ////		Gender: 🗖 Male	☐ Fem	ale 🚨 Other				
Marita	l Status: 🔲 Married 🔲 Sir	ngle 🖵 🛭	Domestic Partner						
Spous	se or Domestic Partner's Nam	ie:							
Spous	e or Domestic Partner's E-ma	ail Addres	s:						
Spous	es, Domestic Partners, and Sign	ificant Oth	ers are also members of the club c	ıt no addii	tional dues or initiation fees.				
How did you hear about the Harvard Club of Boston?									
Work Firm/E	mployer Name:		NFORMATION:						
	CATIONAL INFORMAT								
_					Class of:				
Attendance (in years): from:to:		_							
			Degree:						
	•		BBIES AND INTERESTS:						
	Antiques Baseball Barre / Yoga / Pilates Book Discussion Basketball Bicycling Bowling Board Games Films / Movies Cooking Dancing Drawing / Painting Family Events		Golf Geneology Gardening Hiking Ice Skating Jogging / Running Lectures / Education Mentoring Museum / Galleries Networking Photography Politics Reciprocal Club Network		Rowing Skiing Softball Sailing Shopping Soccer Squash Spinning Sporting Events Swimming Tastings Theater Travel				
	Foreign Languages		Rock Climbing	$\overline{\Box}$	Volunteer (ARD)				

HARVARD CLUB of BOSTON

DUES STRUCTURE

Category:	Initiation Fee:	Full Membership:	Annual Minimums:	Full Membership with Athletics: *					
RESIDENT MEMBERS WITHIN A 50-MILE RADIUS OF BOSTON:									
25 and under 26 to 30 31 to 35 36 to 40 41 to 69 70 and older	\$636 \$804 \$1,680 \$2,700 \$3,180 \$1,992	\$636 \$804 \$1,680 \$2,700 \$3,180 \$1,992	\$400 \$400	\$1,290 \$1,458 \$2,334 \$4,007 \$4,487 \$3,299					
NON-RESIDENT MEMBERS OUTSIDE 50-MILE RADIUS OF BOSTON:									
25 and under 26 to 30 31 to 35 36 to 40 41 and older	\$480 \$600 \$840 \$1,128 \$1,392	\$480 \$600 \$840 \$1,128 \$1,392		\$1,134 \$1,254 \$1,494 \$2,435 \$2,699					
STUDENT MEMBERS:									
25 and under 26 to 30 31 to 35 36 to 40 41 to 69	\$480 \$600 \$1,200 \$2,244 \$2,304	\$480 \$600 \$1,200 \$2,244 \$2,304		\$1,134 \$1,254 \$1,854 \$3,551 \$3,611					

All members will be subject to a monthly Facilities Renewal Assessment. Resident members 36 and older will be assessed \$23 per month; Resident members between the ages of 31 and 35, Non-resident \$18 per month. All members 30 and younger will be assessed \$13 per month. Questions about the dues structure may be addressed to Cheryl Moderski at 617-450-4402.* These rates are for individual athletic memberships. Additional fees apply for spouses, partners, and children. Squash, Fitness and Lockers are available at an additional cost. Please contact us for current rates.

Send Billing statements to: ☐ Home ☐ Business	Billing Statement Preference	: 🗀 Mail 🚨 Email 🚨 Both	
If you are currently a faculty member, Officer, holder of any board or committee of Harvard/MIT, what is your			
Dates of appointment (in years): from:	to:		
I hereby apply for membership to the Harvard Club of Boston and evaluate my application.			
Upon membership acceptance, I also authorize the Hacharges to my credit card: \Box Initiation fees only \Box			
Applicant's Signature:	Dat	Date:	
Credit Card Number:	Exp. Date:	CVV Code:	
☐ Amex ☐ Visa ☐ MC			
Billing Address:			
The Harvard Club of Boston bills its Members for their dues on a man payment. If you prefer a different billing cycle, please call members fee by check or credit card with this application.	,		
MEMBER REFERRAL INFORMATION:			
Please provide the name of the Harvard Club Membe	r who referred you for membe	ership to the Club:	
If you would like to refer a member, please provide th	eir name and contact info:		
Have you applied to the Harvard Club of Boston before	re? 🗆 Yes 🚨 No		
If yes, when?		NARD	